

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

WP(C) No. 841 of 2021

Salam Ranjan Meetei

....Petitioner

-Versus-

Union of India & Anr.

....Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

30.05.2022

On request made by the parties, list the matter
before the appropriate roster bench on 10.06.2022.

JUDGE

joshua