

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

**MC(WP(C)) No. 371 of 2022 With
WP(C) No. 841 of 2021**

Salam Ranjan Meetei

.....Applicant/s

- Versus –
Union of India & Anr.

.... Respondent/s

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHANTHEM BIMOL SINGH

30.11.2022

As prayed for by the learned counsel appearing for the petitioner,
list these cases again on 05.12.2022.

JUDGE

Lhaineichong